FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

10-06-200-019 125.00F

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

ONE ALL 2 & PT 3
3-2 SYLVAN ESTATES SECTION

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

12-28-79
3-3-87
6-2-98

8-10-98

LEWIS CONSTRUCTION INC
EMERALD ESTATES 14 TR. C.F. 1,622.00

HANNON JAMES A & REGINA A ET AL & E JEFFREY HORNE&DOLORES HORNE 19 TRS SP 2,350,200
GERALD R LOOKABAUGH JR & NICOLETTE LDOKABAUGH & JERRY SMEDLEY& SUE A SMEDLEY

ARROW INVESTMENTS OF ENON LTD 19 TRS NO S.P.
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